CKREGC - 39177 Cycle - 04 Check = -wister Current Year 10:23 pat+ 1l/08/2012
Month - No- er Run - 13 Vicksbu ichools Fund - 11 Paw 1
1
0
PO 9 Misc # ASN SE Account Description Check/ACH

Trans Date Invoice/Comment Num 9 Vendor Vendor Name Amount Check ACH # Date
11/06/2012 1579/HS SERVICE CALL 018957 26762 MATINT PURCH SVC 1,794.00 INy
11/66/2012 1580/1IL WALE IN COOQLER 0165958 26762 MATNT PURCH SVC 202.50 TNV

31951 ADVANCED MECHANICAL 1,296.50150987 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /ELEC 9/26-10/25/12 016917 26866 ELECTRICITY ig8,499_492 NV
11 /0e/2012 /ELEC 9/26-10/25/12 016896 26866 ELECTRICITY 4,898.95 TNV
11/06/2012 /ELEC 9/30-10/31/712 016956A 26886 ELECTRICTTY 3L5E INW

Qo470 AEP 23,436.42 150988 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 73545/MS PA SYSTEM 016970 26762 MATNT PURCH SWVC 1,172.00 INV

00384 ALL-TRONICS INC 1,172.00150989 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 15805 /REPLACEMENT LAMES 01e707 15188 HS TECH SUPPLIES 838.00 INV

00380 ALTEENATIVE VIEW INC B38B.00150990 011/08/2012
I1/06/2012 105402 /STUDENT VOTING 016836 13170 TY INSTE SUPPLY 12.95 INV

31434 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING 12.85150981 011/09/2012
11/06/20121045144/SUPPLIES 016923 26171 I0 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY IL 45.95 TN
11/06/2012 1048771 /5UPPLIES 016939 26171 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY IL 810.65 I
11/06/2012 1048331 /SUPPLIES 016938 26271 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY SL 624 .12 IV
11/06/2012 1048420/SUPPLIES 016938 26271 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY SL 61.93 TNV
12/06/20121046267-1/85UPPLIES 016924 26371 USTODIAL SUPPLY TY 105.22 INV
1170672012 1048586/ SUPPLIES 016940 26471 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY MS B23.09 Imv
11/06/20121042260-1/SUPPLIES 01921 26571 CUSOTIDAL SUPPLY HS 12.65 INV
11/06/20121042516-1/SUPPLIES 0is922 26771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 29.64 INV
11/06/2012 1044253-1/SUPPLIES 016920 28975 CUSTODIATL, SUPPLY/GEML 13.84 IV
11/06/2012 1047126/ SUPPLIES 016920 26975 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY/GENL 18.49 NV
11/06/2012 1048243 /SUPPLIES 01le847] 26975 CUSTODIAL SUPPLY/GENL 353.08 INV

24557 ARNOLD SALES 2,898.668 150992 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 005609 /MICH TAY FEE 257610 DISTRICT TECHNICAL 146.22 T
11/06/2012 005608/ MICH TAX FEE 25760 DISTRICT TECHMNICAIL 368.20 INW
11/06/2012 005607 /MICH TAX FEE 25780 DISTRICT TECHNICAT 102.27 I

33280 ASE HEALTH BENEFITS 616.69 150993 011/08/2012
11/06/2012 269649046610/ PHONE SERVICE 016943 26860 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45,75 TNV
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11/06/2012 269649055010/ PHONE SEREVICE 0le944 ZaBel TELEPHONE SERVICE T32.54 IMW
Ooes0 ATET TIB.29150994 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 2027510419 /BOOKS 22271 IL LIBRAEY SUPPLY 49 21 INV
1170672012 2027510416 /BO0KS 22273 T¥ LIBRARY SUPPLY 59.69 TNV
01080 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOES 108.90150995 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 226066 /0TRLY FEE 28360 HR-EMP BEN 741 .60 I
22330 BASIC EUMAN RESOURCE 741 60150996 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 319789 /AUDIT FINAL ¥ 23162 BOARD AUDIT SERVICES 8,300.00 T
01420 BDO SEIDMAN 8,300.001509%7 011/0952012
11/06/2012 27738/ TIRES 016895 26772 MATNT WEHICLE FBARTS 245,80 I
11/06/2012 27861 /TIRES 016877 27175 TRANS TIRE & BATTERY 3,226.48 WV
11/06/2012 27739/ TIRES 016877 27175 TRANS TIRE & BATTERY 2,296.74 INV
31776 BELLEROC TIRE SERVICES 5,769.02150998 011/090/2012
11/06/2012 /DANCE INSTRUCTION 016885 ¥ 18460 CONT ED CONTRACTED 110.00 IV
32244 BOULNEMOUR, JAMI 110.00150999 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 799045/ B0O0KS 015747 22272 SI, LIBRARY SUPPLY 308.07 TNV
20517 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOQOES - 308.07151000 01170952012
11/06/2012 23432 /VAaN HITCH 016945 26772 MAINT WEHICLE PARTS 180.00 IMV
33528 BRUCE'S TRUCK & AUTO 180.00 151001 g11/09/2012
11/00/2012 7T7149TB/WATER 016963 26863 WATER SOFTENEER 07T TNV
11/06/2012 75904TE/WATER 016963 26863 WATER SOFTENER 59.70 INV
03960 CANNEY 'S WATER CONDITIONING 94._.47151002 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 48211756 /NUMBEE LINE SET 016766 11181 IL. ELEM CURRICULUM 120.91 IV
11/06/2012 48211756 /NUMBER LINE SET 016766 12181 5L ELEM CURRICULUM 520.83 IWW
11/06/2012 48211756/NUMBER LINE SET 016766 13181 TY ELEM CURRICULUM 320.89 INV
20972 CAROLINA SCIENCE & MATH 962.63 151003 01140972012
11/06/2012 T25499235/5H0FP TOWELS 016879 27168  TRANS MECH UNIFEM RENTL 27.74 INV
11/06/2012 T25503874/5HCP TOWELS 016879 27168 TEANS MECH UNIFEM RENTL 0. 24 I
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11/06/2012 725501528/ 8H0PF TOWELS 016879 27168 TRANS MECH UNIFEM RENTL 27.74 INW
19870 CINTAS CORP 725 B5.72 151004 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 62724 /CLEAN TEEMCH DEAIN 016866 27173 TEANS CONTRACT SERVICE 255.00 IV
31702 CLEAN EARTH 255.00 151005 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 320499 /PHONE SERVICE 016915 26860 TELEPHONE SERVICE 1,886.83 INV
20558 CLIMAX TELEPHONE COMPANY 1,886.83 151006 011/08/2012
11/06/2012 /NAT GAS 10/1-10/31/12 016969 26865  NATURAL GAS 606 .44 1IN
11/06/2012 /NAT GAS 10/1-10/31/12 016969 26866  ELECTRICITY 4.1 INV
03600 CONSUMERS ENERGY 610.55151007 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /INTERNET SERVICE Q16858 16466 EFE HOSPITALITY REPAIR 150.00 INWV
29827 COUNTERPOINT PILATES STUDIO 150.00 151008 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /SEPT 26-0CT 8 016908 ¥ 11433 TITLE ITA MS PB/S 215.00 IMNW
11/06/2012 /SEPT 26-0CT 8 016908 v 11434 TITLE IIA HS PB/S 215.00 TNV
11/06/2012 /SEPT 26-0CT 8 016908 ¥ 221110 SL TITLE IIA B/ 215.00 IV
11/06/2012 /SEPT 26-0CT 8 016908 ¥ 22121 TY TITLE IIXA B/S 215.00 IV
11/06/2012 /SEPT 26-0C0T 8 016908 ¥ 22136 IL TITLE IIA P/S 215.00 IMW
32013 DILLEY, ELIEABETH N 1,075.00151009 011/09/2012
11 /0652012 37707 /MAINT EXAM OCT 016914 267602 MATNT PURCH SVC 218.00 INV
24660 ELEVATOR SERVICE, INC. 218.00151010 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 20867 /SOFTWARE LICENSE 26963 ENERGY ED SCOFTWARE 1,495.00 IM
23192 ENERGYCAP INC 1,485,.00151011 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 DO01291266/FOOD 22187 PROF DEV FOOD 22 .34 INV
11/06/2012 0001291266 /FO0D 23170 BOARD MEETING EXP 25.13 IV
29780 FAMILY FRRE 4747151012 011/08/2012
11 /0672012 237924 /SUPPLIES 0ie918 26771 MATHNTENANCE SUPFLY 60.64 IV
02270 FASTENAL COMPRNY 60.64 151013 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 2151429 /WIRING HARNESS 01e872 27176 TEAMNS PARTS 28B4 .75 TNV
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21825 FREIGHTLINER OF EKALAMAZOO, 284 .75151014 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 05177970101 /BOWLING BALL EAMP (016812 14173 MS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 144 .94 IV

33513 GIANT LEAPS BY FLAGHQOUSE 144,94 151015 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 9964996137 /SUPPLIES 016955 26771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 213.36 TNV

DE370 GRATNGEER 213.36151016 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 6040828/CEILING TILES 016961 26771  MAINTENANCE SUPPLY 45 .07 INV

07420 HOME ACEES BUILDING SUPPLY 45 .07 151017 0i1/09/2012
11/06/2012 821005-0/SUPPLIES 016843 14170 MS GENERAL SUPPLY 563.13 IM

12820 INTEGRITY BUSINESS 563.13 151018 p1i/08/2012
11/06/2012 202065555 /PIPE ADAPTER 016880 27177 TRANS MISC SUPPLY 55.80 IV

33523 JACESON TRUCK SERVICE 55.80151019 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /TAaX COLLECTIONS 25891 PROP T&¥X COLLECT FEES 55.50 INW

08550 FALAMAZOD COUNTY TREASURER 55.50151020 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 12983 /STORY PROBLEM BOOK 016288 11181 IL ELEM CURRICULUM 5472 INV
13 /0642012 13745/4TH GR OEC 016811 1il181 IL ELEM CURRICULUM 29.18 THW
11/06/2012 13700/ LAMINATING 016666 11181 IL ELEM CURRICULUM 38.00 IMNV
11/06/2012 58697 /VIRTUAL ENROLLMENTS 11182 HS VIRTUAL ENEOLLMENTS 5,630.00 IV
11/06/2012 58T7T42/READY SET SUCCEED 11499 READY SET SUCCEED 5,.,027.00 I
11/06/2012 13880/3RD GR VOO CRRDS 0ie769 12181 51, ELEM CURRICULIM 206.02 IMNW
11/06/2012 13699/ LAMINATING 016691 12181 SL ELEM CURRICULUM 105.37 IV
11/06/2012 13745/4TH GR QEC 016811 12181 SL ELEM CURRICULUM 29.718 IV
11/06/2012 13700/ LAMINATING 016666 12181 5L, ELEM CURRICULUM 20.00 INV
11/06/2012 58719/ PERFORMANCE SITE LICENSE 016937 1370 TY INSTE SUPPLY 188.00 IMW
11/06/2012 12983 /STORY PROBLEM BOOE 016288 13181 ™Y ELEM CURRICULUM 39.39 IMW
11/06/201213745/4TH GR QEC 016811 13181 TY ELEM CURRICULIM 29.18 INV
11/06/2012 13700/LAMINATING 0laGcok 13181 ™Y ELEM CURRICULUM 20.00 BR.CLY
11/06/201213713/DIBELS MANUAL 016810 21275 MS TESTING SUPPLY 12.00 T
11/06/201213713/DIBELS MANUAL 016810 21277 SI. TESTING SUPPLY 24 00 IV
117062012 13713 /DIBELS MANUAL 016810 21278 TY TESTING SUPPLY 24,00 I
11/06/2012 58541 /DELTA MATH 01e807 22110 SL, TITLE IIA B/S a0.00 TN
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11/06/2012 58541 /DELTA MATH N1&907 22121 TY TITLE IIA P/S go.00 TN
11/06/2012 58541 /DELTA MATH 01e307 22136 IL TITLE IIA B/S 80.00 INV
11/06/2012 13627 /DISMISSAL PADS 16704 24570 HS OFFICE SUPPLY 118.79 INV
11/06/2012 58433 /DRUS TESTING 016875 27173 TRANS CONTRACT SERVICE 210.00 T
11/06/2012 58684 /0FF SITE BACEUP 016905 28460 TECH CONTEACT ST 9B87.50 TNV
11/06/2012 58650/2ND QTR MICASE 016906/ 28460 TECH CONTERACT SVC 5 A%3 55 IMNW

086540 KATAMAZOD REGIONAL EDUCATION 18,515.88151021 011/09/,2012
11/06/2012 /SOCCER INSTRUCTION 016934 18460 COMT ED CONTRACTED 20%9.95 INY

24043 KINGDOM INDOOR CENTER 209.95151022 011/09/2012
11/06/201L2 /Z2UMBE INSTRUCTION 016933 Y 18460 CONT ED CONTRACTED 402 .50 INV

31876 LACHANCE, MELANIE 402 .50 151023 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 N3589014/LEASE 25762 INT SVC POSTAL & Tod .64 I

31954 MATI, FINANCE Ted. .64 151024 011/s09/2012
11/06/2012 70595316001 /BOOKS 016819 14181 MS CURRICULUM 130.02 INWV
11/06/2012 70595316001 /BO0OKS 016819 15181 HS CURRICULUM 84.98 INV

20785 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANY 215.00151025 011/08/2012
11/06/2012C12101039/TY ELEC SEPT 016946 26886 ELECTRICITY 1,641 .74 IV

24387 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY CO, MISEC 1,641.74151026 G1i/09/2012
11/06/2012 781060/IL WATER TESTING 016964 26881 WATER & SEWER 553 .53 IV
11/06/2012 T81059/TY WATER TESTING 016965 26861 WATEER & SEWER 553 .53 IV
117062012 771308/ TANKE CERTIFICATION 016864 26976 COMPLIANCE EXPENSE 100.00 Iy

11250 MICHIGAN DEPT OF 1,207.06151027 011/09/,2012
11/06/2012 TRESZ2A/MASTER ROLLS, INK 016837 13170 ™ INSTR SUPPLY 344 .62 I
11/06/2012 48M972 /COPIER SERVICE 016900 247163 IL COPIER SERVICE £21 .39 IV
11/06/2012 48M972 /COPIEE SERVICE 016900 24263 SL. COPIER SERVICE 427.39 INV
11/06/2012 48M972/COPIER SERVICE 016900 24363 TY COPTER SERVICE 421.39 IMV
1170672012 48M872/COPIER SERVICE 16900 24483 MS COPIER SERVICE 421.39 IM
11/06/2012 48M972/COPIERE SERVICE 01le900n 24563 HS COPIER SEEVICE 421.39 INW

18540 MICHIGAN OFFICE SOLUTIQNS

2,451.57 151028 01170972012
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11/06/2012 266892 /PARTS 016867 27176 TRANS PARTS 108.33 INV
11/06/2012 62794 /PARTS 016867 27176 TRANS PARTS 163.33 INW
11/06/2012 434727 /PARTS 016867 27176  TRANS PARTS 59.43 INV

24401 MIDWEST TRANSIT INC 331.09151029 011/0%/2012
11/06/2012 18029/P2 SYSTEM SERVICE CALL 016894 26762 MATNT PURCH SWVC 95.00 LI

20075 MEE 95.00151030 011s09/2012
11 /0672012 920027 /PARTS 01902 26772 MATNT VEHICLE PARTS 15.97 IWW
11/06/2012919202/PARTS 016902 26772 MATINT VEHICLE PARTS 47 .49 TNV
11 /0672012 920112/ PARTS 0Le870 27175 TEANS TIRE & BATTERY 227T.36 TNV
11/06/2012 919496,/ PARTS 016870 27176 TRANS PARTS 13.19 INV
11/06/2012 919428/ PARTS 016870 27176 TRANS PARTS 5.38 INV
11/06/2012 920019/ PARTS 016870 27178 TRAMS PARTS 16.49 ™V
11/06/2012 919504/ PARTS 018870 27176  TRANS PARTS 6.11 INV
11/06/2012 918924 /PARTS 01&e870 27176 TRANS PARTS 55.88 LI
11/06/2012 919521 /PARTS 016870 27176  TRANS PARTS -13.19 IV
11/06/2012 920105/PRARTS 016870 27176 TRANS PBARTS 501 IV
11/06/2012 919114/PARTS 016870 27176  TRANS PARTS 45 .30 I
11/06/2012919134/PARTS 016870 27176 TRANS PARTS T2.53 INWV
11/06/2012 919198/ PARTS 016870 29176 TRANS PARTS 55.54 INV
11/06/2012 919207 /PARTS 016870 27176 TEAMNS PARTS 2.20 INV
11/06/2012 919589/ PARTS 016870 27177 TEANS MISC SUPPLY ja 14 INV
11/06/2012 911640/CREDIT 27177 TRANS MISC SUPPLY -24.;27 TV
11/06/2012 920066/ PARTS 016870 27178 TRANS SMALL TOQOLS 14.69 INV

20970 NAPA/RIDGE COMPANY, INC. 578.42151031 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 128740 /RULERS 0leB31 11181 IL. ELEM CURRICULUM 26.00 IV
11/06/2012136507/DICE, COUNTERS 018910 11181 I, ELEM CURRICULUM 32.00 IWV
11/06/2012 125717 /MATH MANIPULATIVES 0lesele 12181 5L ELEM CURRICULUM 360.80 INW
11/06/2012 111009/ MATH MANIPULATIVES 016616 12181 SL ELEM CURRICULUM -35.90 INV
11/06/2012 128740 /RULERS 016831 12181  SI. ELEM CURRICULUM 14.00 TNV
11/06/2012 136507 /DICE, COUNTERS 016910 12181 SL. ELEM CURRICULUM 35.00 IV
11/06/2012 127537 /MATH MANIPULATIVES 016616 13181 TY ELEM CURERICULUM 98.45 INW
11/706/2012 118533 /MATE MANIPULATIVES 0le6ls 13181 TY ELEM CURRICULUM 204,75 I
11/06/2012 128740 /BULERS 01e831 13181 TY ELEM CURRICULUM 112 .84 IV
11/06/2012 136507 /DICE, COUNTERS 016910 13181 ™ ELEM CURRICULUM 25.587 INW
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12090 NASCO 873.31151032 011i/0%/2012
11/06/2012 /DANCE INSTRUCTION 016883 v 18460 CONT ED CONTRACTED 129,25 IMY
31958 PANGEBOREN, ANNIE 12925151033 01170942012
11/06/2012 7021894542 /MATH MANIPULATIVES 016832 11181 IL. ELEM CURRICULUM 185.08 TNV
1I1/06/2012 7021894542 /MATH MANIPULATIVES 016832 12181 SL. ELEM CURRICULUM 125.35 IV
11/06/2012 7021894542 /MATH MANIPULATIVES 016832 13181 TY FEIL.EM CURRICULUM 65.69 INW
22828 PEARSON EDUCATION 376.12151034 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 509763 /BOOKS 016268 11181 1L ELEM CURRICULUM 290.40 INV
11/06/2012 509769%/BODKS 016268 12181 SL ELEM CURRICULUM 290.40 INV
11/0&6/2012 509769 /BOOKS 016268 13181 ™Y ELEM CURRICULUM 2%0.40 INW
24877 PERFECTION LEARNING CORP 871.20151035 01170972012
11/06/2012 102603 /TONER 016752 15147 HS ENGLISH SUFPPLY 119.90 IV
11/06/2012 102429/1L SERVICE CALL 016901 28473 TECH MISCELLANEQUS 144, 25 IV
04470 PRECISICHN PRINTEE SEREVICES, 264.15151036 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 190130/ TOOLS 016881 27178 TRANS SMALL TOOLS 71.38 TNV
33527 RIZZ0OLO, LOUIS M 71.38151037 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 KEKA708451 /PARTS 016871 27176 TRANS PARTS 420.43 INV
11/06/2012 KE4T07531/PARTS 016871 27176 TRANS PARTS 123.91 THV
1170672012 KKATQ4271 /PARTS 016371 27176 TEAMNS PARTS 81.25 IMN
11/06/2012 EE4A700691 /PARTS 016871 27177 TRANS MISC SUPPLY 18.26 IV
14790 ROAD EQUIFP PARTS CENTER 643 .85 151038 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 K71234 /COMMUNICATION FOLDERS 016697 12170 SL INSTR SUPPLY 105.00 IMW
22191 EQCHESTER 100 INC. 105.00151039 01170972012
11/06/2012 /KARATE INSTRUCTION 016886 18460 CONT ED CONTRACTED 738.00 INV
15180 SANCHIN SYSTEMS INC TIR. 00151040 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 343205 /AT UMINUM 016848 16570 EFE MACH SHOP SUPPLY 154 .52 TN
15440 SCHUZAN ATLUMINUM SALES 154 .52:151 041 01i1/09/s2012
11/06/2012 049927 /SERVICE EMAIL 016959 28460 TECH CONTERACT SVC g4.50 TNV
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94.50151042

011/09/2012

11/06/2012 722216/G0T DATA?

23270 EXEC ADM OFFICE SUPPLY
24333 SOLUTION TREE LLC

165.70151043

TNV
011/09/2012

11/06/2012 1638798-04/SUPPLIES

26771 MATWNTENANCE SUPPLY
22854 STANDARD ELECTRIC COMPANY

.56151044

INV
011/08/2012

11/06/2012 151705/RADIQO REPAIR
11/706/2012 151723 /RADIC REPAIR

27172 TRANS RADIC REPAIR
27172 TEANS READIC REPATIR
16580 STATE SYSTEMS-RADIQ INC

L.20151045

Imw
Im

011/09/2012

11/06/2012 319412792 /PEST CONTROL
11/06/2012 319409226/PEST CONTROL
1170672012 319417887 /PEST CONTROL

26660 GROUND PURCH SVC
26660 GROUND PURCH SVC
26660 GROUND PURCH SVC

27913 TERMTINTX

.00151048

InW
I
INV

011/08/2012

11/06/2012 129988 /WRECKER SERVICE

27173 TRANS CONTRACT SERVICE
22568 TERRY'S ROAD SERVICE, INC

.40 151047

INV

011/09/2012

11/08/2012 200657 /LEGAL SERVICES

g 23161 BOARD LEGAL SERVICES

23686 THRUN LAW FIEM

.50151048

I
011/09/2012

1170672012 408570/DOCOR REFAIR
11/06/2012 409083 /DOOR REPATR

27176 TRANS PARTS
27176 TRANS PARTS
17610 TEANSPORTATION ACCESSORIES

286.91151049

TNV
INV
011/08/s2012

11/06/2012 466968432 /0P8

25762 INT SVC POSTAL &
17870 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

L.70151050

INWV
011/09/2012

11/06/2012 0300224/ PARTS
11/06/2012 0300028/ PARTS
11/06/2012 0300416/ PARTS
11/06/2012 0300121 /PARTS

27176 TEANS PARTS
27176 TERANS PARTS
27176 TRANS PARTS
27176 TRANS PARTS
17940 UNITY SCHOQL BUS PARTS

15151051

INY
INV
TNV
IV
01170972012

11/06/2012 94966397/ PE EQUIPMENT

14173 MS PHYSICAI EDUCATION

==
Las

INV
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33256 US-GAMES 483.95 151052 01170952012
11/06/2012 /MILERAGE 27165 TREANS STUDENT REIMBE 121.38 INV

33508 VAN CAMP, BRIANNA 121.38151053 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 DEPOSIT TO 42161 /TEACHER LUNCH 22187 PROF DEV FOOD 875.00 TNV
11/06/2012 /MEALS 26398 CUSTCODIAL OTHEE BENEFITS 258 _50 IRV
11/06/2012 /MEALS 26399 MATNTENANCE OTHER 123.75 INV
11/06/2012 /MELLS 27194 MECHANTIC QTHER BEMEFITS B5 .25 INV

18240 VS SCHOQL SERVICE FUND 1,342.50151054 011/09/2012
11/706/2012 /TRANSFERS FOR SUMMER CAMP 016932 01314 RECREATION 4,648.87 TN

18250 WCS TRUST & AGENCY FUND 4 . 648.87 151055 011/09/52012
11/706/2012 2821291673/ PHONE SERVICE 016962 26860 TELEPHONE SEERVICE T.64 IMV

317249 VERIZON WIRELESS T.64151056 011L/09/2012
11/06/2012 BK20121835/SUPPLIES 016915 26771 MATWTENANCE SUPPLY 4.99 IV
11/06/2012 FT20316754/SUPPLIES 016919 26771 MAINTENANCE SUPPLY 1.70 INV
11/06/2012 FT20316467 /SUPPLIES 016919 26771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 4.932 I
11/06/2012BK20121744/SUPPLIES 018919 26771 MATHNTENANCE SUPPLY 21.97 1NV
11/06/2012 BK20121759/SUPPLIES 016919 26771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 11.38 INV
11/06/2012FT20315789/SUPPLIES 016919 20771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 12.66 INWV
11/06/2012 BE20121524/SUPPLIES 016919 2771 MATNTENANCE SUPPLY 6.00 TNV
11/06/2012 BK20121524/SUPPLIES 016919 26771 MAINTENANCE SUPPLY .00 INV
11/06/2012 BK20121499/5UPPLIES 016919 26771 MAINTENANCE SUPPLY 39.97 INV
11/06/2012 BE20121708/5UPFPLIES 016882 2TLTIT TRAMNS MISC SUPPLY 6.355 I
11/06/2012 BE20121742/5UPPLIES 016E82 27177 TRANS MISC SUPPLY 4.99 IV
11/06/2012 FT20315516/5SUPPLIES 016BR2 27177 TRAMS MISC SUPPLY 3.12 I
11/06/2012 FT20315599/SUPPLIES 016882 2TLFT TRANS MISC SUPPLY 21.47 INV
11/06/2012 BE20121645/SUPPLIES 016882 27177 TRANS MISC SUPPLY 11.63 I

18350 WICKSBURG HARDWARE 157.35151057 011/08/2012
11/06/2012 /WATER/SEWER 9/14-10/13/12 016960 26861 WATER & SEWER 1,344, 50 INV

18420 VILLAGE OF WICKESBURG 1,344.50151058 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 344134 /01IL 016869 27174 TEANS 0IL. AND GRELSE 4589 .00 TNV
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18810 WALTERS-DIMMICE PETROLEUM 459 00151059 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 724945225295 /WASTE REMOWVAL 0lea04 26862 WASTE & TRASH DISP 1,453 .46 I

31620 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF MICHIGAN 1,453.46151060 -11/09/2012
11/06/72012 10041 /00T & HOV 18392 WAY SERVICE FEE 21,375.00 INWV

33458 WAY PROGRAM 21,375.00151061 011/09/52012
11/06/2012 46943 /LEAYX REPATR 016916 26762 MAINT PURCH SVC 1,013.38 THW

30337 WEATHER SHIELD ROOFING 1,013.38151082 011/08/2012
11/06/2012 3005651k/SWITCH 016874 27178 TRANS PARTS 20.74 IV

31340 WEST MICHIGAN INTERMATIONAL 20.74151063 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /DANCE INSTRUCTION 016884 Y 18460 CONT ED CONTRACTED 54 .00 1M

23959 WEYENBERG, KATIE 54. 00151064 0i1/09/2012
11/06/2012 /T/C/FIS 25262 FISCAL SVC T/C/L/DUES 20.00 IV

18960 WHITE, VICKI L 20.00151065 011/09/2012
11/06/2012 /MILEAGE 27165 TEANS STUDENT REIMB i64d4 .22 T

33507 WHITWORTH. AMLNDA 164.22151068 B11/09/2012
11/06/2012 80058112 /SUPPLIES 016942 26771 MATHNTEMNANCE SUPPLY 235.40 I

19450 YOUNG SUPFLY COMPAENY

235.40 151067

01170972012

TOTAL ACH
TOTAL CHECES
TOTAL, INVOICES
TOTAL PREPATIDS
TOTAL PAYROLL

GRAND TOTAL

0.00
122,636.60
122,636.860

Q.00

0.00

122,636.60



